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 Freguesia do Porto Martins

 195,00 415 19/12/2019 7569 Movimento de Despesa nº577 -195,00

 675,00 417 19/12/2019 7568 Movimento de Despesa nº579 -870,00

 108,74 430 27/12/2019 7575 Movimento de Despesa nº594 -978,74

 0,53 435 27/12/2019 7570 Movimento de Despesa nº599 -979,27

 5,59 436 27/12/2019 7570 Movimento de Despesa nº600 -984,86

 13,74 440 27/12/2019 7560 Movimento de Despesa nº605 -998,60

 219,82 443 27/12/2019 7564 Movimento de Despesa nº608 -1.218,42

 41,22 444 27/12/2019 7556 Movimento de Despesa nº609 -1.259,64

 300,00 445 27/12/2019 7561 Movimento de Despesa nº610 -1.559,64

 200,00 416 29/12/2019 7567 Movimento de Despesa nº578 -1.759,64

 0,00 1.759,64 -1.759,64
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